THIS IS A DECISION PAPER

TO:

HARDIN COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION

FROM:

teresa morgan, Superintendent
DATE:

May 19, 2022
SUBJECT:
APPROVAL OF CHANGE ORDER 66 AND BG 4 FOR BID PACKAGE 127 FOR THE EAST MIDDLE CONSTRUCTION PROJECT
ISSUE:   


Change Order 66 is a credit of $ 2,950 and bid package 127 was Telescoping Stands.
FACTS:
CO 66 
[image: image1.png]Change Order, Construction Manager as Adviser Edition

PROVECT: (rams and akiess) ‘CONTRACT BFORMATION: CHANGE ORDER MFORMATION:
st Havdia Midde Schoo ot o B 0930 Crml - ClangsOrde N 06
Elizabetiow, KY ‘Dai: Apl 18, 2019 Dae: Api 18,202
OWMER: (name andadiesy) ARCHTTECT: (s and adirss)  CONSTRUCTION RAMAGER: (e and ackbss)
‘Fantia Conty Bousd of Evation TRA Arcieats Allice:
65 W A Jrokins Rowd 3225 Summie Squure Place, Sulte P, 0. Bax 1480
Ellsbetioun, KY 42701 20 Glasgow, KY 421421480
Loxiagan, KY 40509
‘COMTRACTOR: frame andaress)
Ves Tia & Sioe
40335, Brook et
Louisvit, KY 40214 ——
THE CONTRACT 18 CHANGED AS POLLOWS:

o dtaled the changs o, ok o exhibl, oo inchde
(o dsied e L plesb reference specic cgred spon adstmeres

Delete por agrecment of the partesthe conract amount of $2.950.00

The crgias] ConrctSum was-
Net changs by prvicusty uthortod Changs Orders

“The Conract Sum eoe o tis Changs Odor was

The Contacs S will be devese by tis Changs Ovder i the smoust of
“The oew Contrac SumInioding s Change Onr will e

y




BG 4
[image: image2.png]FACPAC BG4 Form (Ref# 29917)

Form Staus: Saved

jew East Hardin Middle School

Proje
BG Number: 18-267 District: Hardin County (HB678)
St Active Phase: Constuction (View Checklis)

Contract: Toadvine Enterprises, 0127, Telescoping Stands

Type: CM Bid Package Proposed
Project Construction Cost

Original Contract Amount $44,478.00
Net Total of Change Orders to Contract $0.00
Original Purchase Order Total $118,547.00
Net Total of Change Orders to Purchase$0.00
Orders

Total Cost of Construction 5163,025.00




RECOMMENDATION


I RECOMMEND THE BOARD APPROVE CHANGE ORDERs 66 and BG 4 for the east middle Construction project.
RECOMMENDED MOTION


I MOVE THE BOARD APPROVE revised CHANGE ORDERs 66 and BG 4  for the east middle Construction project.
